
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

64 
138 

66 
506 

Name 

Frank Pedersen 
Keno Oberlaender 
Lars Ehlers 
Paul Christiansen 

Class 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Best Tm 

42.895 
44.492 
45.374 
45.505 

Diff 

1.597 
2.479 
2.610 

Best Speed 

64,203 
61,899 
60,696 
60,521 

In Lap 

10 
4 
6 
1 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21-08-2016 12:31:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 

Sunday 

Black/SM - 1210-1230 

Qualifying started at 12:09:28 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-08-2016 12:10 


